14/04/2013 Bloesemjogging

5KM

BIOT
BONNEWYN
BUTTIENS
CASTERMANS
DE VOS
DIELS

ELENS

ELENS
ERNEST
FOSSE
FRANKEN
FRANSSEN
FRESON
GOOSSENS
HERBOTS
HERMANS
HEZRTOGEM
HOOGMARTENS
HOUBEN
JOB
LAMBRECHTS
LAMBRECHTS
LEURS
LISMOND
MAESEN
MASSET
MENTEN
PIETERS
PLEVOETS
QUAGHEBEUR
RAEPERS
RAPPEL
RASKIN
ROBBEN
ROBBEN
ROOSEN
SAVELKOUL
SENDEN
SLINGERS
SLINGERS
SPELMANS
STERCKX
STORMS

Maxime
Chris
Jos
Hilde
Ana
Olivier
Sita
Zara
Bert
Lucas
Claudine
Areno
Nikita
Jan
Joachim
Roos
Karolien
Pol
Katleen
Florence
Jo
Yentl
Jo
Sigrid
Mees
Ann
Kim
Andres
Tom
Lise
Ivan
Linde
Johnny
Janne
Jens
Cynthia
Sandrine
Wouter
Marvik
Quinten
Ingrid
Lisa
Christophe
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0:38:26
0:46:57
0:47:02
0:40:11
0:45:19
0:46:43
0:47:35
0:42:36
0:25:53
0:43:29
0:48:08
0:39:51
0:55:01
0:46:48
0:43:16
0:40:07
0:55:16
0:46:07
0:40:09
0:50:56
0:44:44
0:43:05
0:44:50
0:53:03
0:39:59
0:53:03
0:39:11
0:45:12
0:44:50
0:44:49
0:45:53
0:46:42
0:42:09
0:46:40
0:42:59
0:47:23
0:40:12
0:41:59
0:41:42
0:41:49
0:26:00
0:45:08
0:49:17



VANMECHELEN

VERHEYDEN
VRIS
WOLFS

10KM

ADANG
ANDREO
BEEKEN
BENAETS
BERGER
BEULLENS
BILLEN
BLAVIER
BORGS
BORGS
BORIES
BRUYGEN
BUEKEN
CREEMERS
DAINEFFE
DE CALUWE
DILLEN
DORMAELS
DOUCET
DOUCET
ECTOR
EYCKMANS
FERAUCHE
FLAMING
FLIPKENS
GHIJSENS
GIEDTS
GILISSEN
GROSEMANS
GROUWELS
HEEREN
HENDRICKX
HOUBEN
HOUBEN
JACOBS
JANSSEN
JANZING
LAARHOVEN
LEMOINE
LENAERTS
MARTENS
MATHYS

Marie=Loui
Sabine
Rudi
Wouters

Niels
Juani
Sam
Patricia
Luk
Conny
Nancy
llse
Freddy
Martine
Joeri

Jo
Marina
Inez
Anne
Colette
Arnelies
Pascale
Ann
Danielle
Wendy
Eric
Fabienne
Mario
Bart
Wermer
Marleen
Brigitte
Mariane
Jos
Erwin
Peter
Jorde
Karen
Kris
Kristof
Amaryllis
Michael
Marc
Guido
Ingrid
Luc
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0:46:46
0:47:38
0:25:28
0:43:19

0:33:17
1:01:56
1:06:45
1.04:41
0:59:20
0:58:12
0:59:50
0:53:36
1.02:41
1.02:45
0:56:13
1:15:37
1:04:54
0:58:28
1:06:27
1.01:15
0:59:20
0:58:10
1:03:49
1:04:55
0:58:37
1:01:39
1:03:14
0:59:35
0:58:46
0:56:34
1:04:50
0:59:29
1:.02:23
1:22:46
0:49:05
0:59:12
0:59:09
0:59:49
0:34:19
0:55:34
1:28:04
1:12:44
1:01:07
0:55:45
1:06:43
1:05:04



MERTENS
MINART
MOORS
MULS
ONKELINX
OOMS
PAULISSEN
PEETREMANS
POLDERS
RAMAKERS
RENQUIN
ROBBEN
ROGGEN
SPANO
STARMS
STENKENDREIS
STERKEN
STERKX
STRAUVEN
THOMAS
TUYLS
UMANS
VALKENEERS
VALLINA

VAN DER CLEYEN

VAN PARYS
VANDENBORNE

VANDER SCHELDE
VANDERSMISSEN
VANDERSTRAETEN

VANDEWEEGE
VANGRIEKEN

VANGROOTLOON

VANHAREN
VANLOFFELT
VANLOMMEL
VANMECHELEN
VANONCHELEN
VANSTRAELEN
VANWINCKEL
VENKEN
VERBIEST
VIGIN
WYNANS

Michael
Thomas
Inge
Miranda
Marc

X

Karien
Willy
Jos
Dany
Pascal
Tom
Martine
Gianpietro
Carole
Wendy
Renata
Maarten
Viviane
Stefan
Bruno
Lydia
Annie
Ines
Jacques
Benedicte
Johan
Geert
Ivan
Rudi
Marijke
Laurens
Tom
Tom
Peter
Anja
Patrick
Dieter
Paul
Thijs
Lisette
Karine
Laurence
Natacha
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0:34:29
0:59:46
0:59:32
0:59:42
1:00:53
0:59:19
1:00:41
0:55:14
0:55:41
1:00:58
0:58:52
0:37:12
1:.03:51
1:05:36
1:.02:04
1:03:15
0:55:38
1:04:49
1:33:12
1:.02:21
1:.01:35
1:00:52
1.02:14
1:06:59
1:11:26
0:59:14
1:27:39
0:59:59
0:56:48
0:56:34
1:02:39
0:54:29
0:54:31
0:54:30
1:12:43
1.04:37
1:03:39
0:59:01
1:03:04
0:58:50
1:05:29
1:09:20
0:59:07
0:58:48



15KM

BORIES
CERULIS
COENEN

DAMS

DE POELE

DE WIT

ELENS

ES

FESTRAETS
LATHOUWERS
LISMONT
MANSHOVEN
MARJAUX
MATHLUS
MOOS

MUES
OVESLATI
PIERARDS
RAEYMCKERS
RUYMAN
SAMPERMANS
SCHEPERS
SPIRITUS
STARUVEN
STRAUVEN
STRAUVEN
STRUYVEN
TRUYENS
URBANEK

VAN DE WEYER
VAN DINGENEN
VAN PEER
VANDERSMISSEN
VANDERWYNDT
VANDUREN
VANOVERSHELLE
VOLONT

Lizzy
Inge
Chanta
Rohnny
Heidi
Chris
Marino
Christel
Yves
Gust
Marc
Rene
Benny
Yves
Willy
Marijke
Adel
Patrick
Erik

Jo
Bart
Robby
Tony
Krijs
Frank
Rudi
Gerry
Stijn
Lothar
Koen
Steven
Christa
Steffi
Koe
Stefan
Walter
Jordi
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1:30:42
1:33:11
1:23:35
1:25:29
1:16:37
1:17:50
1:27:22
1:24:47
1:27:40
1:18:08
1:39:31
1:26:03
1:31:47
1:25:13
1:27:07
1:34:18
1:22:25
1:27:42
1:16:49
1:09:23
1:15:51
1:25:04
1:29:22
1:26:23
1:33:18
1:27:01
1:31:44
1:26:44
1:33:16
1:29:24
1:14:48
1:16:36
1:29:02
1:10:13
1:17:12
1:31:55
1:27:17



